Lighting the Cutbank Bluff
TOM LEE PARK
The Cutbank Bluff is a dramatic new connection between
downtown and the riverfront. It will be the first ADA-accessible
route up and down the bluff connecting residents, tourists and
visitors easily and comfortably to the new Tom Lee Park. The
Cutbank Bluff is a short walk away from thousands of downtown
residents, scores of downtown attractions and thousands of

22 22'
24 24'
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: BOL-S-12-55-55-S3-C6-T3124-STD
BOL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 Base Diameter
55 5.5" – 20' Maximum Height
70 7.0" – 24' Maximum Height
5 Top Diameter
40 4.0"
55 5.5”
70 7.0”
6 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
finishes technical sheet
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
8 Fixture Mounting
Tenon
T2384 2 3/8" x 4" Tenon
T2784 2 7/8" x 4" Tenon
T3124 3 1/2" x 4" Tenon
T4004 4" x 4" Tenon
TXXX Specify diameter
and height
Drill
D1 1 @ 90deg
D2 2 @ 180deg
D3 2 @ 90deg
D4 3 @ 90deg
D5 4 @ 90deg
9 Special
STD Standard
MOD Modified
CONCRETE
FOOTING & CONDUIT
BY OTHERS
FOUNDATION DESIGN
BY OTHERS
FLUSH HAND HOLE
12"
NOTE: ANCHOR PLATE MUST
BE INSTALLED LEVEL
BOLT CIRCLE
HANDHOLE
CONDUIT
OPENING
Bolt Circle
8.5" dia.
11" dia.
Conduit Opening
5" dia.
6.5" dia.
Pole Size
5.5"
7.0"
81 © 2020  STRUCTURA INC
TOM LEE PARK
20744
MEMPHIS, TN TYPE SA
TOM LEE PARK
20744
MEMPHIS, TN TYPE SB
TOM LEE PARK
20744
MEMPHIS, TN TYPE SB
DATE:
CATALOG NUMBER LOGIC:
PROJECT: TYPE:
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF B-K LIGHTING, INC. AND ITS RECEIPT OR POSSESSION DOES NOT CONVEY ANY RIGHTS TO REPRODUCE, DISCLOSE ITS CONTENTS, OR TO
MANUFACTURE, USE OR SELL ANYTHING IT MAY DESCRIBE.  REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE OR USE WITHOUT SPECIFIC WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF B-K LIGHTING, INC. IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.

LULR6640KA5
EXAMPLE
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LUMENPOD® 28
A NO T HE R
L UME NR A IL ®
COMP ONEN T
F OR L IF E S A F E T Y
A ND L IGH T.
MADE IN THE USA
LUMENPOD® 28 ASYMMETRIC
TOM LEE PARK
20744
MEMPHIS, TN TYPE SD